
＊ホテル＊
ホテル神津館

＊民宿＊
市造
梅田荘
勘九郎
五利左
丈栄丸
しんじ
鈴久
鈴屋
大松
つばきや
治エ門
中村屋
浜の家
長谷川
彦兵ヱ
藤井
まさき
松浦
まつよし
ﾏﾘﾝﾊｳｽCHOZA
元造
山見荘
吉栄丸
よそうべえ
よねき

＊ゲストハウス＊
まざ～ずあーす
FamiliA

8-1321

8-0949
8-0207
8-0929
8-0722
8-0622
8-0629
8-0702
8-0633
8-0686
8-0941
8-0251
8-0139
070-3149-3604
8-0277
8-0096
8-0903
8-0696
8-0923
8-0638
8-0219
8-0395
8-0653
8-0341
8-0138
8-0053

090-4063-8456
7-5981

＊ペンション＊
ﾍﾟﾝｼｮﾝ　さかんや

＊旅館＊
だいじんこ
喜六
秀蒼
新盛丸
新八
新平
徳左
中政
ふもと屋
平和荘
堀
又四郎
松盛
山下旅館本館
山下旅館別館
よたね荘

＊お土産店＊
黒潮商会
丸島土産店

8-0217

8-1763
8-0308
8-0883
8-0550
8-0429
8-0953
8-0264
8-1226
8-0248
8-0504
8-0725
8-0228
8-0635
8-0050
8-0131
8-0525

8-0172
8-0302

＊商店＊
関庄商店
ちとせや
みのりや商店
大堂商店
もろみや
橋本屋
中豊商店
おきみや
松村商店
丸金商店
藤屋ベーカリー
スーパーまるはん
石田精肉店
花和喜
山長水産
レインボーファーム

＊飲食店＊
よっちゃーれセンター
まいとりぃ（そば）
美家古寿司
潮見寿司
新栄楼（中華）
市寿司
山長水産（居酒屋）
カフェだいじんこ
ティアーズブルー
　（夏期のみ）
アイラナ (ﾊﾝﾊﾞｰｶﾞｰ)
コルドンブルー
　（フレンチ）
ComeRing
( 夏期のみ）
Hyuga brewery

8-0021
8-0116
8-0309
8-0584
8-0121
8-0018
8-0102
8-0592
8-0055
8-0048
8-0925
8-0043
8-0046
8-1127
8-0332
8-0459

8-1342
8-1123
8-0602
8-0317
8-0184
8-0949
8-0332
8-1763
8-0888

8-0128
090-3992-5241

070-4412-3340

7-5335

＊釣り具＊
松善釣具店
神津島製氷釣具店
つばきや

＊ダイビング＊
ティアーズブルー
アクアメイト
南国

＊サーフィン＊
COZY SURF

＊レンタカー＊
神津島レンタカー

＊レンタバイク・サイクル＊
神津島オートサービス
レンタバイクスズキ
　（夏期のみ）

＊ガソリンスタンド＊
神津島燃料
シミズ商会

＊タクシー＊
神津島交通
都島タクシー

8-0304
8-0601
8-0275

8-0888
8-1740
8-0604

8-1803

8-0739

8-0746

8-0222
8-1655

8-0040
8-0147

神津島観光協会
神津島村役場
東海汽船
神津島空港
多幸湾キャンプ場
錆崎温泉 ( 保養ｾﾝﾀｰ）
　( 温泉ﾚｽﾄﾗﾝ）
診療所
遊漁船組合
神津島農協
郷土資料館
神津島南駐在所
ｸﾛﾈｺﾔﾏﾄ集荷
(8:00-17:00)

8-0321
8-0011
8-1111
8-1116
8-0661
8-1376
8-1211
8-1121
8-1244
8-0003
8-0947
8-0037

080-1362-4001

市外局番　０４９９２　です

おすすめ情報発信中！
www.facebook.com/visit.kouzu
twitter.com/kozu_island

神津島出身
かんむりん


